
  

* DENOTES EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE      UPDATED 2023-02-01

   

   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PRESIDENT 

Don Tinney*  

dtinney@vtnea.org 

Term expires – 6/30/2024 

VICE PRESIDENT 

Erin Carter* 

ecarter@vtnea.org  

Term expires – 6/30/2025 

SECRETARY-TREASURER 

Alison Sylvester* 

asylvester@vtnea.org 

Term expires – 6/30/2023 
 

EX OFFICIO 

James (Jeff) Fannon*  

Executive Director 

jfannon@vtnea.org 
 

NEA DIRECTOR 

Mary Bowers*  

mbowers@vtnea.org 

Term expires – 6/30/2024 
 

STAFF LIAISON 

Mary Graves*  

Business Manager 

mgraves@vtnea.org  

BOARD DIRECTORS – UNISERV DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVES
 

ADDISON-RUTLAND – UD Chris Guros 

Vacant - Area 1 

Pending Appointment 

Term expires – 6/30/2025 
 

April Morse – Area 2  

april_morse@hotmail.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2024 
 

CENTRAL VERMONT – UD Stuart Russo-Savage 

Lauren Buck - Area 1 

lbuck987@gmail.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2024 
 

Madeleine Dougherty – Area 2 

mbkingston@gmail.com 

Appointed 1/1/2023, Term expires – 6/30/2025 
 

CHITTENDEN – UD Sean Leach 

Keren Turner – Area 1 

kerenmturner@yahoo.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2025 
 

Jim Johnson* – Area 2 

johnson_jw@msn.com  

Term expires – 6/30/2023 
 

Peter Picard - Area 3 

peterepicard@gmail.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2024 
 

NORTHEAST KINGDOM – UD Lindsey Lefebvre 

Carl Johnson – Area 1 

carlinstj@yahoo.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2025 
  

Genevieve Hamby* – Area 2 

hamby.nekea@gmail.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2023 

NORTHWEST – UD Matthew Polk  

Eric Hutchins* - Area 1 

mr.hutch23@gmail.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2025 
 

Katie Campbell – Area 2 

merrihewcampbell@yahoo.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2023 
 

UPPER VALLEY – UD Jen Given 

Lance Mills – Area 1  

lancevmills@yahoo.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2024 
 

Patty Pomerleau – Area 2 

patty.pomerleau@yahoo.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2023 
 

SOUTHERN VERMONT – UD Natasha Eckart 

Peter Cannizzaro – Area 1 

cozmoke@hotmail.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2025 
 

Andrew La Barge* - Area 2 

alabarge2000@yahoo.com 

Term expires – 6/30/2025 
 

Loriann Darrell - Area 3 

ldarrell@vermontel.net 

Term expires – 6/30/2023 
 

2022 – 2023 BOARD MEETING DATES 

 09/10/22 03/04/23 

 10/01/22 03/18/23 (RA) 

 11/05/22 04/01/23 

 12/03/22 05/13/23 

 01/07/23 06/03/23  

 02/04/23 
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